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Sigla

DI
CP
DO
Cco
ES
PE
CE

Cl
AC
AE

EE
AM

Dinamismo
Cooperacion
Dominancia
Cordialidad
Escrupulosidad
Perseverancia

Control / emociones
Control / impulsos
Apertura / cultura
Apertura / experiencia
Energia

Afabilidad

Teson

Estabilidad Emocional
Apertura Mental

Distorsién

Factor

Resumen General

ASISTENTE RYS
BATERIA PSICOMETRICA

Valor
Obtenido

65.00
40.00
15.00
40.00
20.00
40.00
98.00
90.00
80.00
75.00
35.00
40.00
20.00
98.00
85.00
95.00

gﬁsan martin

Promedio
Proceso

65.00
40.00
15.00
40.00
20.00
40.00
98.00
90.00
80.00
75.00
35.00
40.00
20.00
98.00
85.00
95.00



Pola
Bajo Promedic
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Control ~ emociones

Contral » impulzos
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Apertura ~ experickncia

Estabilidad Emocional

Apertura Mental
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Fecha de Evaluacion
Fecha Inicio : 04 de Septiembre del 2016
Hora Evaluacion : 08:30:29

Tiempo Utilizado : 29 minuto(s) 45 segundo(s)
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